
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

18 

24 

69 

54 

5 

36 

50 

46 

14 

56 

16 

7 

47 

23 

55 

8 

3 

64 

65 

88 

44 

33 

2 

48 

Name 

MAGGI G. 

DAY A. 

BLEEKEMOLEN S. 

ERCOLI G. 

LEMARIE P. 

GHIRELLI V. 

HEZEMANS L. 

IANNETTA R. 

GOOSSENS M. 

ROCCA N. 

CAPPELLI C. 

DOUBEK M. 

COLAVITA L. 

TUOMAALA H. 

ARMETTA F. 

CASO D. 

GABILLON F. 

GRAFF A. 

ROMAGNOLI R. 

LANZA M. 

RAUTJARVI J. 

BARBERINI C. 

MONTI F. 

ORTMANN M. 

Nat 

CHE 

ISR 

NLD 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

NLD 

FRA 

BEL 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

FIN 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

SWE 

ITA 

ITA 

FIN 

ITA 

ITA 

DEU 

Team 

Race Art Technology 

PK Carsport 

Team Bleekemolen 

CAAL Racing 

Academy Motorsport 

Not Only Motorsport 

Hendriks Motorsport 

Marko Stipp Motorsport 

Speedhouse 

CAAL Racing 

MK1 Racing 

Hendriks Motorsport 

Double T by MK1 Racing 

Team Bleekemolen 

The Club Motorsport 

Vict Motorsport 

RDV Competition 

Speedhouse 

The Club Motorsport 

CAAL Racing 

Team Bleekemolen 

Speedhouse 

Academy Motorsport 

Marko Stipp Motorsport 

Vehicle 

Toyota Camry 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

EuroNASCAR FJ 

Ford Mustang 

Toyota Camry 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Best Tm 

1:29.689 

1:29.735 

1:29.764 

1:29.858 

1:29.915 

1:29.934 

1:29.947 

1:30.272 

1:30.275 

1:30.369 

1:30.659 

1:30.785 

1:31.152 

1:31.296 

1:31.439 

1:31.509 

1:31.518 

1:31.566 

1:31.606 

1:31.875 

1:32.029 

1:32.640 

1:34.542 

Diff 

0.046 

0.075 

0.169 

0.226 

0.245 

0.258 

0.583 

0.586 

0.680 

0.970 

1.096 

1.463 

1.607 

1.750 

1.820 

1.829 

1.877 

1.917 

2.186 

2.340 

2.951 

4.853 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Announcements 

Printed: 29.10.2022. 15:15:28 

www.grabarsport.hr   

Race Director: Philippe Godet RACB 2411 

Clerk of the Course: Franko Sudan 

Chairman of Stewards: Dean Grbac; Stewards: Sanjin Paro, Goran Saftić 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FRACASSO NASCAR GP CROATIA 2022. 
EuroNASCAR PRO 

RACE 1 - Final results 

Race started at 13:33:43 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

29.10.2022. 13:30 


